
день 

недели звонки РПК 36 группа 

П
о
н

ед
ел

ь
н

и
к

 
1) 8.00 - 8.45 Психология (Шеп.) 4 

2) 8.55 - 9.40 Психология (Шеп.) 4 

3) 9.50 - 10.35 Нем яз.(Ан)22/Ин.яз (Горд.) 

4) 10.45 - 11.30 Нем яз.(Ан)22/Ин.яз (Горд.) 

обед   

5) 12.15 - 13.00 ТиПА МР пед. ДО (Пан.) 2 

6) 13.10 - 13.55 ТиПА МР пед. ДО (Пан.) 2 

7) 14.05 - 14.50   

8) 15.00 - 15.45   

9) 15.55 - 16.40   

10) 16.50 - 17.35   

11) 17.45 - 18.30   

12) 18.40 - 19.25   

В
т
о
р

н
и

к
 

1) 8.00 - 8.45 МП ИЗО и ПДИ(Фат.)3/  - 

2) 8.55 - 9.40 МП ИЗО и ПДИ(Фат.)3/  - 

3) 9.50 - 10.35 ПП ИЗО(Фат)3/ ППФОД(Фад) 16  

4) 10.45 - 11.30 ПП ИЗО(Фат)3/ ППФОД(Фад) 16  

обед   

5) 12.15 - 13.00      -       / МП ФОД (Мух.) 35 

6) 13.10 - 13.55      -       / МП ФОД (Мух.) 35 

7) 14.05 - 14.50 ПП по ПМ 01 (Ас.) /        - 

8) 15.00 - 15.45 ПП по ПМ 01 (Ас.) /        - 

9) 15.55 - 16.40 ПП по ПМ 01 (Ас.) /        - 

10) 16.50 - 17.35 ПП по ПМ 01 (Ас.) /        - 

11) 17.45 - 18.30   

12) 18.40 - 19.25   

С
р

ед
а

 

1) 8.00 - 8.45 ПП ИЗО(Фат.) 3/        - 

2) 8.55 - 9.40 ПП ИЗО(Фат.) 3/        - 

3) 9.50 - 10.35 МП ИЗО и ПДИ(Фат.)3/  - 

4) 10.45 - 11.30 МП ИЗО и ПДИ(Фат.)3/  - 

обед   

5) 12.15 - 13.00 Физ.культ. (Мух.) 

6) 13.10 - 13.55 Физ.культ. (Мух.) 

7) 14.05 - 14.50      -       / ПП по ПМ 02 (Мух.) 35 

8) 15.00 - 15.45      -       / ПП по ПМ 02 (Мух.) 35 

9) 15.55 - 16.40   

10) 16.50 - 17.35   

11) 17.45 - 18.30   

12) 18.40 - 19.25   

Ч
ет

в
ер

г 

1) 8.00 - 8.45 ПП ИЗО(Фат.)3/ПП по ПМ 01 (Ф.) 

2) 8.55 - 9.40 ПП ИЗО(Фат.)3/ПП по ПМ 01 (Ф.) 

3) 9.50 - 10.35 ПП ИЗО(Фат.)3/ПП по ПМ 01 (Ф.) 

4) 10.45 - 11.30 ПП ИЗО(Фат.)3/ПП по ПМ 01 (Ф.) 

обед   



5) 12.15 - 13.00 Мет.орг. дос. мер. (Кал.) 23 

6) 13.10 - 13.55 Мет.орг. дос. мер. (Кал.) 23 

7) 14.05 - 14.50 БЖ (Фад.)16 / БЖ (Кол.)17 

8) 15.00 - 15.45 БЖ (Фад.)16 / БЖ (Кол.)17 

9) 15.55 - 16.40   

10) 16.50 -17.35   

11) 17.45 -18.30   

12) 18.40 - 19.25   

П
я

т
н

и
ц

а
 

1) 8.00 - 8.45 ПП ИЗО(Фат.)3/ПП ФОД (М.) 

2) 8.55 - 9.40 ПП ИЗО(Фат.)3/ПП ФОД (М.) 

3) 9.50 - 10.35 История (Блох.) 1а 

4) 10.45 - 11.30 Мет.орг. досуг. мер. (Кал.) 23 

обед      -       / ПП ФОД (Мух.)  

5) 12.15 - 13.00      -       / ПП ФОД (Мух.)  

6) 13.10 - 13.55      -       / ПП ФОД (Мух.)  

7) 14.05 - 14.50      -       / ПП ФОД (Мух.)  

8) 15.00 - 15.45 ПП по ПМ 02 (Фат.) /        - 

9) 15.55 - 16.40 ПП по ПМ 02 (Фат.) /        - 

10) 16.50 - 17.35   

11) 17.45 - 18.30   

12) 18.40 - 19.25   

С
у
б
б
о
т
а

 

1) 8.00 - 8.45 Педагогика (Шеп.) 4 

2) 8.55 - 9.40 Педагогика (Шеп.) 4 

3) 9.50 - 10.35      -       / МП ФОД (Мар.) 18 

4) 10.45 - 11.30      -       / МП ФОД (Мар.) 18 

5) 12.15 - 13.00      -       / ПП ФОД (Мух.) 18 

6) 13.10 - 13.55      -       / ПП ФОД (Мух.) 18 

  7) 14.05 - 14.50   

Классный руководитель Шепырева М.Н. 

 


